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Pos Nbr Rider

1 191 WARD Connor
2 4 ROETS Marino
1 22 RADENAC Fabrice
2 5 BOUVARD Victorien
3 3 CHALAL Theo
4 18 MARSEILLE Quentin

Best lap: nr 18 - MARSEILLE Quentin 50.110 in lap 1 Avg 79,026

The results are provisional until the end of the limit for protest and appeals

These data/results cannot be reproduced, stored and/or transmitted in whole or in part by any manner of electronic,
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FIM EX-BIKE CROSS WORLD CUP
SEPTEMBER 2, 2023 - ARSAGO SEPRIO (VA) - ITALY

EX3.EX4 - Race 1
Classification after 18 Laps (19,800 Km)

Nat.  Fed. Team EX Bike
EX3

GBR ACU Sem

BEL FMB LMX
EX4

FRA FFM Surron

FRA FFM Surron

FRA FFM Drill one

FRA FFM Surron

Posting Time: 12:56

mechanical,

Laps Tot. Time

17
15

18
18
16

photocopying,

20:29.640
16:01.075

15:59.609
17:08.570
16:16.529
1:41.513

Race start: 02/09/2023 12:28:00

9,

We22
magmltimirng
Official TimeKeeper

Winner Avg 74,280 Km/h

Besttime InlL. P.ts
51.208 11 25
58.293 2 22
51.623 2 25
53.812 3 22
53.542 8 20
50.110 1 18

Race finish: 02/09/2023 12:51:06

Time limit for protest expires 30" after publication of the results

recording,

broadcasting or otherwise now known

or herein after developed without the previous express consent by the copyright owner, except for reproduction in daily press and regular printed publications on sale to the public within 60 day:

of the event related to those data/results and always provided that copyright symbol appears together as follows below.
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Arsago Seprio, Saturday 02 September 2023

—
RIEX

Chief Timekeeper : Luisella Santamaria

GT@D
iy

1/1



