











SEPTEMBER 2, 2023 - ARSAGO SEPRIO (VA) - ITALY

EBK World Cup

EX3.EX4 - Race 1

<i>mgmtiming</i>	Classification after 18 Laps (19,800 Km)
------------------	--

Winner Avg 74,280 Km/h

Pos	Nbr	Rider	Nat.	Fed.	Team		EX Bike	Laps	Tot. Time	Best time	In L.	P.ts
						EV2						
						EX3						
1	191	WARD Connor	GBR	ACU			Sem	17	20:29.640	51.208	11	25
2	4	ROETS Marino	BEL	FMB			LMX	15	16:01.075	58.293	2	22
						EX4						
1	22	RADENAC Fabrice	FRA	FFM			Surron	18	15:59.609	51.623	2	25
2	5	BOUVARD Victorien	FRA	FFM			Surron	18	17:08.570	53.812	3	22
3	3	CHALAL Theo	FRA	FFM			Drill one	16	16:16.529	53.542	8	20
4	18	MARSEILLE Quentin	FRA	FFM			Surron	2	1:41.513	50.110	1	18

Best lap: nr 18 - MARSEILLE Quentin 50.110 in lap 1 Avg 79,026

Race start: 02/09/2023 12:28:00

Race finish: 02/09/2023 12:51:06

The results are provisional until the end of the limit for protest and appeals

Posting Time: 12:56

Time limit for protest expires 30' after publication of the results

These data/results cannot be reproduced, stored and/or transmitted in whole or in part by any manner of electronic, mechanical, photocopying, recording, broadcasting or otherwise now known or herein after developed without the previous express consent by the copyright owner, except for reproduction in daily press and regular printed publications on sale to the public within 60 days of the event related to those data/results and always provided that copyright symbol appears together as follows below.

Jury President : Cyrille Bayle Official Supplier:

Motorcycle Partners:

Clerk of the Course: Marco Bazzano

Chief Timekeeper : Luisella Santamaria























